Computation of Net Wealth Schedule

Personal Information
Name
Date

Assessment Year

Statement of Assets

Description
Residential Property
Car

Bank Balances
Investments

Other Assets

Total Assets

Statement of Liabilities
Description
Home Loan
CarLoan
Other Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Net Wealth Computation
Description
Total Assets

Less: Total Liabilities

Net Wealth

John Doe
June 30, 2024

2024-2025

Amount (USD)
500,000
30,000

50,000

100,000
20,000

700,000

Amount (USD)
120,000
10,000

5,000

135,000

Amount (USD)
700,000
135,000

565,000



Important Notes

This schedule is a summary of assets and liabilities as of the specified date.

Values should be based on fair market value or recent appraisals wherever possible.
All liabilities should be disclosed, including outstanding loans and payables.

The net wealth figure may be used for financial planning or regulatory declarations.
Supporting documents should be maintained for each asset and liability item listed.
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