

Computation of Net Wealth Schedule

Personal Information

Name	John Doe
Date	June 30, 2024
Assessment Year	2024-2025

Statement of Assets

Description	Amount (USD)
Residential Property	500,000
Car	30,000
Bank Balances	50,000
Investments	100,000
Other Assets	20,000
Total Assets	700,000

Statement of Liabilities

Description	Amount (USD)
Home Loan	120,000
Car Loan	10,000
Other Liabilities	5,000
Total Liabilities	135,000

Net Wealth Computation

Description	Amount (USD)
Total Assets	700,000
Less: Total Liabilities	135,000
Net Wealth	565,000

Important Notes

- This schedule is a summary of assets and liabilities as of the specified date.
- Values should be based on fair market value or recent appraisals wherever possible.
- All liabilities should be disclosed, including outstanding loans and payables.
- The net wealth figure may be used for financial planning or regulatory declarations.
- Supporting documents should be maintained for each asset and liability item listed.